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2024 Gauteng Classic Powerlifting Championships 2024

Women
IPF Wt 

Cls
Name Bwt - kg

Birth 
Year

SQ-1 SQ-2 SQ-3
Best 
SQ

BP-1 BP-2 BP-3
Best 
BP

DL-1 DL-2 DL-3
Best 

DL
Total Best Lifters Place

IPF GL 
Points

Qualified for 
SA Classic

Subjunior

52 Grace Roberts 51,90 Nov-06 80,0 87,5 92,5 92,5 45,0 -50,0 -52,5 45,0 95,0 107,5 115,0 115,0 252,5 3 1 63,86 Q

57 Devorah Eilim 56,35 Jun-06 60,0 65,0 -70,0 65,0 45,0 52,5 55,0 55,0 95,0 100,0 -102,5 100,0 220,0 1 52,05 Q

57 Karamyn Naicker 53,00 Jun-09 60,0 70,0 75,0 75,0 25,0 30,0 -32,5 30,0 75,0 85,0 90,0 90,0 195,0 2 48,45 Q

57 Joanna Ridgard 56,65 Mar-07 50,0 57,5 60,0 60,0 30,0 35,0 40,0 40,0 60,0 75,0 80,0 80,0 180,0 3 42,42 Q

63 Mijuane de Wet 62,90 Mar-06 130,0 140,0 -150,0 140,0 50,0 60,0 67,5 67,5 140,0 160,0 170,0 170,0 377,5 Best Subjunior 1 82,68 Q

63 Charne Herman 62,95 Jun-09 60,0 65,0 70,0 70,0 40,0 45,0 50,0 50,0 70,0 80,0 -85,0 80,0 200,0 2 43,78 Q

69 Gila Smith 68,45 Jan-09 120,0 130,0 135,0 135,0 65,0 72,5 75,0 75,0 125,0 130,0 135,0 135,0 345,0 2 1 71,80 Q

69 Talitha de Wet 65,00 Aug-08 90,0 100,0 105,0 105,0 40,0 45,0 50,0 50,0 95,0 105,0 110,0 110,0 265,0 2 56,85 Q

76 Timieke Smith 71,60 Oct-06 -70,0 75,0 -80,0 75,0 55,0 60,0 67,5 67,5 115,0 127,5 140,0 140,0 282,5 1 57,37 Q

84 Ava Bezuidenhout 82,95 Jan-09 90,0 97,5 -105,0 97,5 45,0 -50,0 50,0 50,0 110,0 117,5 125,0 125,0 272,5 1 51,72 Q

84+ Simone van der Merwe 87,85 Jan-07 115,0 125,0 -130,0 125,0 45,0 50,0 55,0 55,0 125,0 135,0 140,0 140,0 320,0 1 59,43 Q

Junior

57 Nicole Androulla Hasell 56,15 Mar-01 115,0 125,0 130,0 130,0 60,0 -70,0 70,0 70,0 -130,0 140,0 -152,5 140,0 340,0 2 1 80,67 Q

57 Surina Devnarain 53,45 May-04 87,5 92,5 95,0 95,0 37,5 42,5 -45,0 42,5 90,0 100,0 105,0 105,0 242,5 2 59,83 Q

63 Miriam Lits 62,45 Jul-01 110,0 -117,5 -120,0 110,0 -62,5 62,5 65,0 65,0 142,5 147,5 -155,0 147,5 322,5 3 1 70,96 Q

63 Karlia Snyman 62,15 Aug-02 90,0 100,0 105,0 105,0 40,0 47,5 52,5 52,5 112,5 120,0 125,0 125,0 282,5 2 62,35 Q

69 Charnleigh Kotzé 64,85 Oct-04 140,0 150,0 -155,0 150,0 80,0 87,5 90,0 90,0 160,0 172,5 -177,5 172,5 412,5 Best Junior 1 88,62 Q

69 Gaia Mottalini 66,20 Jan-04 90,0 100,0 110,0 110,0 57,5 62,5 67,5 67,5 100,0 110,0 122,5 122,5 300,0 2 63,65 Q

76 Marianka Fourie 73,75 Jan-02 80,0 87,5 95,0 95,0 50,0 55,0 -57,5 55,0 120,0 125,0 130,0 130,0 280,0 1 56,01 Q

Open

52 Alexa Pentopoulos 51,90 Dec-94 115,0 125,0 130,0 130,0 55,0 60,0 -65,0 60,0 120,0 140,0 147,5 147,5 337,5 1 85,36 Q

52 Giulia Muto 51,85 Jun-87 120,0 127,5 -130,0 127,5 60,0 70,0 72,5 72,5 125,0 132,5 -137,5 132,5 332,5 2 84,17 Q

52 Grace Roberts 51,90 Nov-06 80,0 87,5 92,5 92,5 45,0 -50,0 -52,5 45,0 95,0 107,5 115,0 115,0 252,5 3 63,86 Q

52 Vanessa Schlebusch 51,35 Jan-70 50,0 55,0 60,0 60,0 42,5 45,0 -47,5 45,0 95,0 102,5 -107,5 102,5 207,5 4 52,97 Q

57 Alexandra Mundell 55,80 Mar-99 105,0 112,5 120,0 120,0 67,5 72,5 75,0 75,0 130,0 142,5 152,5 152,5 347,5 1 82,84 Q

57 Nicole Androulla Hasell 56,15 Mar-01 115,0 125,0 130,0 130,0 60,0 -70,0 70,0 70,0 -130,0 140,0 -152,5 140,0 340,0 2 80,67 Q

57 Hannah Langman 56,80 Nov-99 110,0 117,5 120,0 120,0 55,0 57,5 -60,0 57,5 120,0 127,5 132,5 132,5 310,0 3 72,91 Q

57 Shelby van Tonder 53,10 Mar-97 100,0 115,0 120,0 120,0 55,0 60,0 -62,5 60,0 110,0 125,0 -130,0 125,0 305,0 4 75,66 Q

57 Luca du Toit 56,05 Nov-00 90,0 100,0 110,0 110,0 -40,0 40,0 47,5 47,5 100,0 110,0 117,5 117,5 275,0 5 65,33 Q

57 Surina Devnarain 53,45 May-04 87,5 92,5 95,0 95,0 37,5 42,5 -45,0 42,5 90,0 100,0 105,0 105,0 242,5 6 59,83 Q

57 Giovanna Winetzki 56,20 Jun-92 80,0 85,0 0,0 85,0 37,5 42,5 0,0 42,5 110,0 0,0 110,0 237,5 7 56,31 Q



57 Devorah Eilim 56,35 Jun-06 60,0 65,0 -70,0 65,0 45,0 52,5 55,0 55,0 95,0 100,0 -102,5 100,0 220,0 8 52,05 Q

57 Shireen Saacks 56,20 Mar-79 52,5 60,0 -70,0 60,0 32,5 40,0 -45,0 40,0 105,0 112,5 117,5 117,5 217,5 9 51,57 Q

57 Karamyn Naicker 53,00 Jun-09 60,0 70,0 75,0 75,0 25,0 30,0 -32,5 30,0 75,0 85,0 90,0 90,0 195,0 10 48,45

57 Joanna Ridgard 56,65 Mar-07 50,0 57,5 60,0 60,0 30,0 35,0 40,0 40,0 60,0 75,0 80,0 80,0 180,0 11 42,42

63 Mijuane de Wet 62,90 Mar-06 130,0 140,0 -150,0 140,0 50,0 60,0 67,5 67,5 140,0 160,0 170,0 170,0 377,5 1 82,68 Q

63 Nicole Cupp 61,30 Jul-92 110,0 120,0 125,0 125,0 60,0 65,0 67,5 67,5 140,0 150,0 160,0 160,0 352,5 2 78,52 Q

63 Chevonne Roos 61,75 Jan-94 100,0 115,0 125,0 125,0 62,5 70,0 75,0 75,0 110,0 125,0 135,0 135,0 335,0 3 74,26 Q

63 Miriam Lits 62,45 Jul-01 110,0 -117,5 -120,0 110,0 -62,5 62,5 65,0 65,0 142,5 147,5 -155,0 147,5 322,5 4 70,96 Q

63 Chantel Dreyer 61,55 Jul-86 100,0 110,0 -120,0 110,0 45,0 50,0 -55,0 50,0 120,0 140,0 -145,0 140,0 300,0 5 66,64 Q

63 Karlia Snyman 62,15 Aug-02 90,0 100,0 105,0 105,0 40,0 47,5 52,5 52,5 112,5 120,0 125,0 125,0 282,5 6 62,35 Q

63 Antoinette Kriel 57,70 Sep-71 90,0 0,0 90,0 62,5 0,0 62,5 125,0 -130,0 0,0 125,0 277,5 7 64,50 Q

63 Sorah Garber 62,15 Dec-81 70,0 80,0 90,0 90,0 37,5 40,0 42,5 42,5 110,0 120,0 -130,0 120,0 252,5 8 55,73 Q

63 Madelaine Posthumus 60,10 Oct-70 80,0 90,0 -100,0 90,0 45,0 50,0 -52,5 50,0 100,0 -110,0 110,0 110,0 250,0 9 56,44 Q

63 Shannon Wilding 62,00 Jul-93 75,0 85,0 -95,0 85,0 40,0 45,0 -50,0 45,0 90,0 105,0 115,0 115,0 245,0 10 54,16 Q

63 Susan Farrell 59,25 Jun-51 60,0 70,0 75,0 75,0 35,0 37,5 -40,0 37,5 80,0 90,0 102,5 102,5 215,0 11 49,03

63 Lucy Marutle 62,60 Aug-78 60,0 -70,0 -70,0 60,0 30,0 40,0 -42,5 40,0 100,0 -117,5 -117,5 100,0 200,0 12 43,94

63 Charne Herman 62,95 Jun-09 60,0 65,0 70,0 70,0 40,0 45,0 50,0 50,0 70,0 80,0 -85,0 80,0 200,0 13 43,78

69 Sasha Gadney 66,05 May-95 130,0 140,0 150,0 150,0 80,0 87,5 92,5 92,5 150,0 165,0 175,0 175,0 417,5 2 1 88,70 Q

69 Charnleigh Kotzé 64,85 Oct-04 140,0 150,0 -155,0 150,0 80,0 87,5 90,0 90,0 160,0 172,5 -177,5 172,5 412,5 3 2 88,62 Q

69 Chante Waters 65,95 Apr-95 100,0 120,0 130,0 130,0 65,0 70,0 75,0 75,0 120,0 140,0 140,0 345,0 3 73,36 Q

69 Gila Smith 68,45 Jan-09 120,0 130,0 135,0 135,0 65,0 72,5 75,0 75,0 125,0 130,0 135,0 135,0 345,0 4 71,80 Q

69 Kelly Brannan 66,40 Nov-81 97,5 -105,0 -105,0 97,5 62,5 67,5 72,5 72,5 120,0 135,0 -140,0 135,0 305,0 5 64,60 Q

69 Gaia Mottalini 66,20 Jan-04 90,0 100,0 110,0 110,0 57,5 62,5 67,5 67,5 100,0 110,0 122,5 122,5 300,0 6 63,65 Q

69 Talitha de Wet 65,00 Aug-08 90,0 100,0 105,0 105,0 40,0 45,0 50,0 50,0 95,0 105,0 110,0 110,0 265,0 7 56,85 Q

69 Louise Faber 67,50 Mar-80 70,0 72,5 75,0 75,0 42,5 45,0 47,5 47,5 100,0 -110,0 -110,0 100,0 222,5 8 46,67

76 V’Leen Serge 73,95 Jan-86 -130,0 -130,0 130,0 130,0 55,0 60,0 -65,0 60,0 130,0 145,0 155,0 155,0 345,0 1 68,92 Q

76 Bonita Bloem 70,15 Nov-69 92,5 97,5 102,5 102,5 45,0 50,0 52,5 52,5 107,5 117,5 127,5 127,5 282,5 2 58,00 Q

76 Timieke Smith 71,60 Oct-06 -70,0 75,0 -80,0 75,0 55,0 60,0 67,5 67,5 115,0 127,5 140,0 140,0 282,5 3 57,37 Q

76 Marianka Fourie 73,75 Jan-02 80,0 87,5 95,0 95,0 50,0 55,0 -57,5 55,0 120,0 125,0 130,0 130,0 280,0 4 56,01 Q

76 Denise Wilkinson 75,05 Jan-69 62,5 67,5 72,5 72,5 37,5 40,0 42,5 42,5 80,0 -92,5 95,0 95,0 210,0 5 41,65

76 Heather Leighton 70,10 Jun-64 50,0 57,5 62,5 62,5 35,0 40,0 42,5 42,5 80,0 92,5 100,0 100,0 205,0 6 42,10

76 Tzippy Subotzky 71,80 Jun-79 60,0 65,0 -70,0 65,0 40,0 45,0 47,5 47,5 75,0 80,0 92,5 92,5 205,0 7 41,57

84 Sihle Madondo 82,80 Apr-89 155,0 165,0 172,5 172,5 67,5 72,5 -75,0 72,5 170,0 185,0 200,0 200,0 445,0 1 84,52 Q

84 Phokwane Moloele 81,75 Jan-77 120,0 -130,0 130,0 130,0 70,0 75,0 80,0 80,0 140,0 160,0 170,0 170,0 380,0 2 72,55 Q

84 Zanele Ngwenya 82,60 Jan-79 110,0 120,0 125,0 125,0 65,0 70,0 75,0 75,0 130,0 140,0 150,0 150,0 350,0 3 66,54 Q

84 Ava Bezuidenhout 82,95 Jan-09 90,0 97,5 -105,0 97,5 45,0 -50,0 50,0 50,0 110,0 117,5 125,0 125,0 272,5 4 51,72 Q

84 Lize-Mari de Beer 81,75 Oct-00 95,0 100,0 105,0 105,0 50,0 55,0 60,0 60,0 95,0 100,0 105,0 105,0 270,0 5 51,55 Q

84 Progress Thusini 82,40 Sep-94 60,0 70,0 80,0 80,0 -40,0 40,0 -45,0 40,0 100,0 120,0 140,0 140,0 260,0 6 49,48

84 Maxene Booysen 77,90 Sep-95 -85,0 85,0 95,0 95,0 40,0 45,0 -50,0 45,0 100,0 115,0 -130,0 115,0 255,0 7 49,71



84+ Megan Faul 84,45 Aug-91 162,5 172,5 180,0 180,0 85,0 92,5 95,0 95,0 165,0 185,0 197,5 197,5 472,5 Best Open 1 89,05 Q

84+
Elmarie van Rheede 
van Oudtshoorn 93,45 Aug-85 165,0 -170,0 0,0 165,0 77,5 82,5 87,5 87,5 182,5 190,0 192,5 192,5 445,0 2 80,95 Q

84+ Marina van der Linde 95,20 Jul-83 130,0 145,0 155,0 155,0 85,0 90,0 95,0 95,0 165,0 180,0 190,0 190,0 440,0 3 79,58 Q

84+ Megan Wright 103,20 May-00 -120,0 120,0 -135,0 120,0 70,0 75,0 80,0 80,0 160,0 185,0 192,5 192,5 392,5 4 69,43 Q

84+ Alisha Johnson 104,65 Aug-95 100,0 110,0 120,0 120,0 60,0 -65,0 65,0 65,0 120,0 145,0 150,0 150,0 335,0 5 59,06 Q

84+ Ilse Jaquire 125,45 Sep-86 105,0 -112,5 112,5 112,5 70,0 75,0 80,0 80,0 115,0 127,5 140,0 140,0 332,5 6 56,60 Q

84+ Simone van der Merwe 87,85 Jan-07 115,0 125,0 -130,0 125,0 45,0 50,0 55,0 55,0 125,0 135,0 140,0 140,0 320,0 7 59,43 Q

84+ Michele Townsend 124,30 Dec-76 90,0 100,0 110,0 110,0 50,0 57,5 60,0 60,0 120,0 145,0 150,0 150,0 320,0 8 54,55 Q

84+ Lauren Norton 112,20 Mar-89 -110,0 110,0 120,0 120,0 70,0 80,0 90,0 90,0 100,0 0,0 100,0 310,0 9 53,81 Q

84+ Tsitsi Mpofu 99,35 Jun-93 90,0 -100,0 100,0 100,0 -50,0 55,0 60,0 60,0 100,0 125,0 130,0 130,0 290,0 10 51,81 Q

84+ Robyn Gilfillan 115,55 Jul-78 80,0 90,0 100,0 100,0 50,0 57,5 60,0 60,0 100,0 120,0 130,0 130,0 290,0 11 50,05 Q

84+ D’dray Jacobs 114,65 Jun-98 100,0 110,0 120,0 120,0 -45,0 45,0 47,5 47,5 100,0 112,5 -117,5 112,5 280,0 12 48,39

84+ Buyisile Ngubane 105,40 Nov-74 80,0 87,5 -92,5 87,5 45,0 -50,0 50,0 50,0 115,0 122,5 130,0 130,0 267,5 13 47,08

84+ Beverley Furman 85,20 Apr-71 75,0 82,5 85,0 85,0 45,0 50,0 52,5 52,5 120,0 125,0 -130,0 125,0 262,5 14 49,30

84+ Samali Bosa 94,80 Oct-61 40,0 50,0 0,0 50,0 40,0 47,5 50,0 50,0 80,0 90,0 100,0 100,0 200,0 15 36,22

Master 1

57 Shireen Saacks 56,20 Mar-79 52,5 60,0 -70,0 60,0 32,5 40,0 -45,0 40,0 105,0 112,5 117,5 117,5 217,5 1 51,57 Q

63 Sorah Garber 62,15 Dec-81 70,0 80,0 90,0 90,0 37,5 40,0 42,5 42,5 110,0 120,0 -130,0 120,0 252,5 1 55,73 Q

63 Lucy Marutle 62,60 Aug-78 60,0 -70,0 -70,0 60,0 30,0 40,0 -42,5 40,0 100,0 -117,5 -117,5 100,0 200,0 2 43,94 Q

69 Kelly Brannan 66,40 Nov-81 97,5 -105,0 -105,0 97,5 62,5 67,5 72,5 72,5 120,0 135,0 -140,0 135,0 305,0 1 64,60 Q

69 Louise Faber 67,50 Mar-80 70,0 72,5 75,0 75,0 42,5 45,0 47,5 47,5 100,0 -110,0 -110,0 100,0 222,5 2 46,67

76 Tzippy Subotzky 71,80 Jun-79 60,0 65,0 -70,0 65,0 40,0 45,0 47,5 47,5 75,0 80,0 92,5 92,5 205,0 1 41,57

84 Phokwane Moloele 81,75 Jan-77 120,0 -130,0 130,0 130,0 70,0 75,0 80,0 80,0 140,0 160,0 170,0 170,0 380,0 2 1 72,55 Q

84 Zanele Ngwenya 82,60 Jan-79 110,0 120,0 125,0 125,0 65,0 70,0 75,0 75,0 130,0 140,0 150,0 150,0 350,0 3 2 66,54 Q

84+ Marina van der Linde 95,20 Jul-83 130,0 145,0 155,0 155,0 85,0 90,0 95,0 95,0 165,0 180,0 190,0 190,0 440,0 Best Master 1 1 79,58 Q

84+ Michele Townsend 124,30 Dec-76 90,0 100,0 110,0 110,0 50,0 57,5 60,0 60,0 120,0 145,0 150,0 150,0 320,0 2 54,55 Q

84+ Robyn Gilfillan 115,55 Jul-78 80,0 90,0 100,0 100,0 50,0 57,5 60,0 60,0 100,0 120,0 130,0 130,0 290,0 3 50,05 Q

Master 2

52 Vanessa Schlebusch 51,35 Jan-70 50,0 55,0 60,0 60,0 42,5 45,0 -47,5 45,0 95,0 102,5 -107,5 102,5 207,5 1 52,97 Q

63 Antoinette Kriel 57,70 Sep-71 90,0 0,0 90,0 62,5 0,0 62,5 125,0 -130,0 0,0 125,0 277,5 Best Master 2 1 64,50 Q

63 Madelaine Posthumus 60,10 Oct-70 80,0 90,0 -100,0 90,0 45,0 50,0 -52,5 50,0 100,0 -110,0 110,0 110,0 250,0 3 2 56,44 Q

76 Bonita Bloem 70,15 Nov-69 92,5 97,5 102,5 102,5 45,0 50,0 52,5 52,5 107,5 117,5 127,5 127,5 282,5 2 1 58,00 Q

76 Denise Wilkinson 75,05 Jan-69 62,5 67,5 72,5 72,5 37,5 40,0 42,5 42,5 80,0 -92,5 95,0 95,0 210,0 2 41,65 Q

84+ Buyisile Ngubane 105,40 Nov-74 80,0 87,5 -92,5 87,5 45,0 -50,0 50,0 50,0 115,0 122,5 130,0 130,0 267,5 1 47,08 Q

84+ Beverley Furman 85,20 Apr-71 75,0 82,5 85,0 85,0 45,0 50,0 52,5 52,5 120,0 125,0 -130,0 125,0 262,5 2 49,30 Q



Master 3

76 Heather Leighton 70,10 Jun-64 50,0 57,5 62,5 62,5 35,0 40,0 42,5 42,5 80,0 92,5 100,0 100,0 205,0 Best Master 3 1 42,10 Q

84+ Samali Bosa 94,80 Oct-61 40,0 50,0 0,0 50,0 40,0 47,5 50,0 50,0 80,0 90,0 100,0 100,0 200,0 2 1 36,22 Q

Master 4

63 Susan Farrell 59,25 Jun-51 60,0 70,0 75,0 75,0 35,0 37,5 -40,0 37,5 80,0 90,0 102,5 102,5 215,0 Best Master 4 1 49,03 Q

Exhibition

52 Persais Serge 50,50 Dec-15 40,0 45,0 55,0 55,0 10,0 15,0 20,0 20,0 50,0 60,0 65,0 65,0 140,0 1 36,27
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53 Gabriel Chirembe 51,35 Sep-09 50,0 -62,5 70,0 70,0 40,0 60,0 -67,5 60,0 60,0 75,0 95,0 95,0 225,0 1 40,12 Q

59 Daniel Sowray 58,45 Oct-06 140,0 -152,5 152,5 152,5 100,0 -110,0 -110,0 100,0 200,0 -210,0 210,0 210,0 462,5 3 1 76,92 Q

59 Yonatan Bricker 58,95 Mar-09 100,0 -115,0 115,0 115,0 52,5 60,0 67,5 67,5 127,5 140,0 147,5 147,5 330,0 2 54,63 Q

59 Aaryan Valjee 59,00 Mar-08 90,0 100,0 105,0 105,0 65,0 70,0 77,5 77,5 130,0 140,0 145,0 145,0 327,5 3 54,19 Q

66 Jaden Madhav 61,15 Jan-07 140,0 150,0 160,0 160,0 60,0 70,0 77,5 77,5 160,0 180,0 190,0 190,0 427,5 1 69,40 Q

66 Liam Schwegler 64,60 Apr-07 120,0 -130,0 130,0 130,0 65,0 -70,0 -75,0 65,0 140,0 150,0 -160,0 150,0 345,0 2 54,39 Q

66 Xavier Vackier 61,40 May-08 100,0 110,0 115,0 115,0 60,0 65,0 70,0 70,0 110,0 125,0 140,0 140,0 325,0 3 52,64 Q

74 Daniel Saacks 69,00 Jun-07 160,0 175,0 -182,5 175,0 95,0 100,0 -120,0 100,0 200,0 215,0 222,5 222,5 497,5 1 75,76 Q

74 Samuel Teeger 71,25 May-07 160,0 -172,5 -180,0 160,0 105,0 -115,0 117,5 117,5 200,0 212,5 217,5 217,5 495,0 2 74,12 Q

74 Tom Endenburg 71,05 May-06 145,0 155,0 -165,0 155,0 100,0 -110,0 110,0 110,0 -165,0 175,0 -185,0 175,0 440,0 3 65,98 Q

74 William Hewlett 72,35 Feb-07 -140,0 140,0 155,0 155,0 -95,0 105,0 -107,5 105,0 170,0 180,0 -190,0 180,0 440,0 4 65,36 Q

74 Levi von Zwiklitz 72,95 Feb-08 125,0 135,0 142,5 142,5 75,0 85,0 90,0 90,0 155,0 170,0 182,5 182,5 415,0 5 61,38 Q

74 Alex Collocott 68,95 Nov-08 140,0 145,0 150,0 150,0 95,0 97,5 100,0 100,0 155,0 160,0 -165,0 160,0 410,0 6 62,46 Q

74 Jonathan Ridgard 70,10 Jul-08 -80,0 80,0 90,0 90,0 50,0 57,5 -62,5 57,5 100,0 115,0 125,0 125,0 272,5 7 41,15 Q

83 Christopher Williams 81,65 Aug-07 170,0 185,0 200,0 200,0 -110,0 115,0 120,0 120,0 220,0 240,0 252,5 252,5 572,5 Best Subjunior 1 79,91 Q

83 Cade Elsey 80,05 Dec-06 170,0 180,0 195,0 195,0 120,0 125,0 -130,0 125,0 170,0 190,0 215,0 215,0 535,0 2 75,43 Q

83 Damian Jansen 79,80 Jul-07 175,0 180,0 185,0 185,0 90,0 -100,0 100,0 100,0 215,0 220,0 -225,0 220,0 505,0 3 71,31 Q

83 Cameron Bezuidenhout 81,50 Dec-06 170,0 180,0 -190,0 180,0 75,0 85,0 -90,0 85,0 200,0 220,0 230,0 230,0 495,0 4 69,16 Q

83 Gavriel Brick 81,35 Jan-07 -125,0 -135,0 135,0 135,0 95,0 100,0 -105,0 100,0 172,5 -182,5 190,0 190,0 425,0 5 59,43 Q

83 Azriel Zalman Shevel 82,80 Jan-10 125,0 140,0 -150,0 140,0 72,5 80,0 85,0 85,0 145,0 160,0 -167,5 160,0 385,0 6 53,36 Q

93 Eduard Retief 86,65 Mar-06 170,0 180,0 192,5 192,5 130,0 140,0 -145,0 140,0 220,0 240,0 -260,0 240,0 572,5 2 1 77,56 Q

93 JP Blom 92,65 Aug-06 195,0 -205,0 -205,0 195,0 107,5 112,5 117,5 117,5 200,0 -215,0 -215,0 200,0 512,5 2 67,17 Q

93 Jake Finch 90,75 Nov-07 165,0 175,0 182,5 182,5 92,5 97,5 102,5 102,5 167,5 182,5 200,0 200,0 485,0 3 64,21 Q

93 Szethyn Fulop 85,25 Apr-07 140,0 160,0 -180,0 160,0 90,0 -105,0 110,0 110,0 160,0 180,0 190,0 190,0 460,0 4 62,82 Q

93 Tom Harilaou 85,80 Aug-06 100,0 110,0 120,0 120,0 90,0 100,0 -107,5 100,0 110,0 130,0 155,0 155,0 375,0 5 51,05 Q

93 Luca Meyer 91,80 Oct-08 105,0 117,5 -127,5 117,5 80,0 87,5 97,5 97,5 125,0 145,0 160,0 160,0 375,0 6 49,37 Q

93 Uche Aka 92,60 Nov-08 80,0 95,0 102,5 102,5 57,5 65,0 70,0 70,0 110,0 130,0 140,0 140,0 312,5 7 40,97 Q

105 Richard Steenekamp 104,90 Feb-06 165,0 177,5 190,0 190,0 125,0 135,0 145,0 145,0 225,0 245,0 255,0 255,0 590,0 1 72,88 Q

Junior

66 Jaime Abida 62,00 Aug-01 110,0 120,0 130,0 130,0 95,0 105,0 0,0 105,0 135,0 155,0 160,0 160,0 395,0 1 63,65 Q

66 Hlompho Maleke 64,10 Jun-03 110,0 120,0 130,0 130,0 70,0 80,0 85,0 85,0 150,0 165,0 175,0 175,0 390,0 2 61,74 Q

66 Tankiso Mayaba 62,40 Nov-03 95,0 110,0 120,0 120,0 60,0 67,5 72,5 72,5 110,0 125,0 135,0 135,0 327,5 3 52,59 Q

74 Thapelo Motlhako 72,85 Oct-01 180,0 195,0 0,0 195,0 120,0 130,0 -132,5 130,0 240,0 250,0 -255,0 250,0 575,0 Best Junior 1 85,11 Q



83 Avishai Eilim 82,30 May-04 195,0 210,0 -220,0 210,0 135,0 142,5 147,5 147,5 215,0 220,0 225,0 225,0 582,5 2 1 80,98 Q

83 Jethro Shaw 82,00 Aug-04 180,0 195,0 205,0 205,0 110,0 117,5 125,0 125,0 220,0 245,0 -270,0 245,0 575,0 3 2 80,08 Q

83 Alec Watson 81,70 Dec-02 160,0 175,0 195,0 195,0 100,0 -122,5 -122,5 100,0 190,0 210,0 222,5 222,5 517,5 3 72,21 Q

83 Michael van Beek 82,55 May-05 150,0 165,0 175,0 175,0 -87,5 87,5 -97,5 87,5 185,0 200,0 210,0 210,0 472,5 4 65,59 Q

83 Sonu Singh 80,10 Jul-04 110,0 120,0 130,0 130,0 70,0 80,0 90,0 90,0 160,0 170,0 -180,0 170,0 390,0 5 54,97 Q

93 Franko Tchilingirov 91,85 Feb-02 120,0 135,0 145,0 145,0 110,0 120,0 -125,0 120,0 160,0 180,0 195,0 195,0 460,0 1 60,54 Q

105 Jordan Albertyn 102,20 Apr-04 205,0 215,0 225,0 225,0 120,0 125,0 -130,0 125,0 220,0 230,0 235,0 235,0 585,0 1 73,15 Q

105 Ivan Ludick 99,10 Mar-02 170,0 185,0 195,0 195,0 110,0 120,0 127,5 127,5 200,0 220,0 237,5 237,5 560,0 2 71,05 Q

105 Simon Thomas 95,65 Aug-01 170,0 185,0 200,0 200,0 125,0 -135,0 135,0 135,0 190,0 210,0 -230,0 210,0 545,0 3 70,33 Q

120 Neal Goosen 118,35 Jan-03 220,0 230,0 245,0 245,0 -130,0 130,0 -142,5 130,0 220,0 240,0 -260,0 240,0 615,0 1 71,93 Q

120 Josh Sass 113,30 Jun-03 200,0 215,0 0,0 215,0 110,0 120,0 125,0 125,0 200,0 220,0 0,0 220,0 560,0 2 66,78 Q

120 Shivek Maharaj 120,00 Oct-04 155,0 -170,0 -170,0 155,0 60,0 -77,5 -77,5 60,0 150,0 185,0 -195,0 185,0 400,0 3 46,50

Open 

59 Daniel Sowray 58,45 Oct-06 140,0 -152,5 152,5 152,5 100,0 -110,0 -110,0 100,0 200,0 -210,0 210,0 210,0 462,5 1 76,92 Q

59 Yonatan Bricker 58,95 Mar-09 100,0 -115,0 115,0 115,0 52,5 60,0 67,5 67,5 127,5 140,0 147,5 147,5 330,0 2 54,63

59 Aaryan Valjee 59,00 Mar-08 90,0 100,0 105,0 105,0 65,0 70,0 77,5 77,5 130,0 140,0 145,0 145,0 327,5 3 54,19

59 Gavin Harris 59,00 May-76 80,0 95,0 -102,5 95,0 60,0 65,0 70,0 70,0 110,0 120,0 130,0 130,0 295,0 4 48,81

59 Gabriel Chirembe 51,35 Sep-09 50,0 -62,5 70,0 70,0 40,0 60,0 -67,5 60,0 60,0 75,0 95,0 95,0 225,0 5 40,12

66 Caneous Mdluli 66,00 Aug-00 150,0 160,0 0,0 160,0 105,0 120,0 0,0 120,0 170,0 180,0 0,0 180,0 460,0 1 71,71 Q

66 Jaden Madhav 61,15 Jan-07 140,0 150,0 160,0 160,0 60,0 70,0 77,5 77,5 160,0 180,0 190,0 190,0 427,5 2 69,40 Q

66 Jaime Abida 62,00 Aug-01 110,0 120,0 130,0 130,0 95,0 105,0 0,0 105,0 135,0 155,0 160,0 160,0 395,0 3 63,65 Q

66 Hlompho Maleke 64,10 Jun-03 110,0 120,0 130,0 130,0 70,0 80,0 85,0 85,0 150,0 165,0 175,0 175,0 390,0 4 61,74 Q

66 Liam Schwegler 64,60 Apr-07 120,0 -130,0 130,0 130,0 65,0 -70,0 -75,0 65,0 140,0 150,0 -160,0 150,0 345,0 5 54,39

66 Tankiso Mayaba 62,40 Nov-03 95,0 110,0 120,0 120,0 60,0 67,5 72,5 72,5 110,0 125,0 135,0 135,0 327,5 6 52,59

66 Xavier Vackier 61,40 May-08 100,0 110,0 115,0 115,0 60,0 65,0 70,0 70,0 110,0 125,0 140,0 140,0 325,0 7 52,64

74 Jean-Michael Müldner 73,75 Mar-00 210,0 -225,0 -225,0 210,0 115,0 122,5 -125,0 122,5 230,0 255,0 260,0 260,0 592,5 1 87,14 Q

74 Ruben van der Linde 73,20 Dec-98 200,0 210,0 0,0 210,0 120,0 130,0 -140,0 130,0 230,0 240,0 0,0 240,0 580,0 2 85,63 Q

74 Thapelo Motlhako 72,85 Oct-01 180,0 195,0 0,0 195,0 120,0 130,0 -132,5 130,0 240,0 250,0 -255,0 250,0 575,0 3 85,11 Q

74 Sulaiman Motala 71,80 May-92 165,0 170,0 0,0 170,0 110,0 117,5 122,5 122,5 200,0 215,0 -217,5 215,0 507,5 4 75,69 Q

74 James Mc Ilree 72,90 Oct-00 170,0 182,5 -190,0 182,5 115,0 -125,0 -130,0 115,0 190,0 205,0 -212,5 205,0 502,5 5 74,35 Q

74 Daniel Saacks 69,00 Jun-07 160,0 175,0 -182,5 175,0 95,0 100,0 -120,0 100,0 200,0 215,0 222,5 222,5 497,5 6 75,76 Q

74 Samuel Teeger 71,25 May-07 160,0 -172,5 -180,0 160,0 105,0 -115,0 117,5 117,5 200,0 212,5 217,5 217,5 495,0 7 74,12 Q

74 Ian Hacker 72,65 Nov-64 160,0 170,0 -180,0 170,0 90,0 100,0 105,0 105,0 160,0 180,0 200,0 200,0 475,0 8 70,41 Q

74
Simon Mkholo 
Sishamge 73,80 Jul-91 160,0 167,5 172,5 172,5 75,0 80,0 85,0 85,0 180,0 190,0 195,0 195,0 452,5 9 66,52 Q

74 Tom Endenburg 71,05 May-06 145,0 155,0 -165,0 155,0 100,0 -110,0 110,0 110,0 -165,0 175,0 -185,0 175,0 440,0 10 65,98 Q

74 William Hewlett 72,35 Feb-07 -140,0 140,0 155,0 155,0 -95,0 105,0 -107,5 105,0 170,0 180,0 -190,0 180,0 440,0 11 65,36 Q

74 Levi von Zwiklitz 72,95 Feb-08 125,0 135,0 142,5 142,5 75,0 85,0 90,0 90,0 155,0 170,0 182,5 182,5 415,0 12 61,38

74 Alex Collocott 68,95 Nov-08 140,0 145,0 150,0 150,0 95,0 97,5 100,0 100,0 155,0 160,0 -165,0 160,0 410,0 13 62,46

74 Steve Coleman 68,15 Mar-79 115,0 122,5 127,5 127,5 115,0 120,0 -125,0 120,0 140,0 152,5 157,5 157,5 405,0 14 62,07

74 Ka Hei (Ken) Chow 72,45 Sep-89 125,0 135,0 142,5 142,5 90,0 92,5 95,0 95,0 160,0 -182,5 -182,5 160,0 397,5 15 59,00



74 Yaniv Lacob 72,00 Dec-74 115,0 120,0 -130,0 120,0 105,0 110,0 -112,5 110,0 120,0 135,0 160,0 160,0 390,0 16 58,08

74 Glen van der Linde 73,45 Mar-71 120,0 130,0 140,0 140,0 110,0 115,0 120,0 120,0 110,0 0,0 0,0 110,0 370,0 17 54,53

74 Jonathan Ridgard 70,10 Jul-08 -80,0 80,0 90,0 90,0 50,0 57,5 -62,5 57,5 100,0 115,0 125,0 125,0 272,5 18 41,15

83 Marlon Daniels 81,95 Nov-75 225,0 240,0 250,0 250,0 135,0 140,0 145,0 145,0 232,5 242,5 245,0 245,0 640,0 1 89,17 Q

83 Chris Forget 82,15 Nov-79 230,0 245,0 250,0 250,0 115,0 125,0 127,5 127,5 225,0 250,0 262,5 262,5 640,0 2 89,06 Q

83 Suvar Maharaj 81,50 Jul-00 200,0 210,0 220,0 220,0 140,0 145,0 150,0 150,0 200,0 215,0 230,0 230,0 600,0 3 83,83 Q

83 Avishai Eilim 82,30 May-04 195,0 210,0 -220,0 210,0 135,0 142,5 147,5 147,5 215,0 220,0 225,0 225,0 582,5 4 80,98 Q

83 Jethro Shaw 82,00 Aug-04 180,0 195,0 205,0 205,0 110,0 117,5 125,0 125,0 220,0 245,0 -270,0 245,0 575,0 5 80,08 Q

83 Christopher Williams 81,65 Aug-07 170,0 185,0 200,0 200,0 -110,0 115,0 120,0 120,0 220,0 240,0 252,5 252,5 572,5 6 79,91 Q

83 Cade Elsey 80,05 Dec-06 170,0 180,0 195,0 195,0 120,0 125,0 -130,0 125,0 170,0 190,0 215,0 215,0 535,0 7 75,43 Q

83 Cameron Drotsky 82,15 Jun-99 175,0 190,0 -200,0 190,0 100,0 107,5 110,0 110,0 210,0 220,0 -230,0 220,0 520,0 8 72,36 Q

83 Alec Watson 81,70 Dec-02 160,0 175,0 195,0 195,0 100,0 -122,5 -122,5 100,0 190,0 210,0 222,5 222,5 517,5 9 72,21 Q

83 Damian Jansen 79,80 Jul-07 175,0 180,0 185,0 185,0 90,0 -100,0 100,0 100,0 215,0 220,0 -225,0 220,0 505,0 10 71,31 Q

83 Jonathan Kariv 77,70 Nov-83 140,0 150,0 160,0 160,0 120,0 125,0 130,0 130,0 150,0 180,0 210,0 210,0 500,0 11 71,58 Q

83 Cameron Bezuidenhout 81,50 Dec-06 170,0 180,0 -190,0 180,0 75,0 85,0 -90,0 85,0 200,0 220,0 230,0 230,0 495,0 12 69,16 Q

83 Nicholas Merton 81,75 Feb-95 160,0 175,0 -190,0 175,0 90,0 100,0 -107,5 100,0 190,0 205,0 215,0 215,0 490,0 13 68,35 Q

83 Frank Lubbe 81,00 Mar-99 155,0 165,0 170,0 170,0 95,0 105,0 -115,0 105,0 187,5 200,0 -210,0 200,0 475,0 14 66,57 Q

83 Michael van Beek 82,55 May-05 150,0 165,0 175,0 175,0 -87,5 87,5 -97,5 87,5 185,0 200,0 210,0 210,0 472,5 15 65,59 Q

83 Rob Tibbitt-Eggleton 80,40 Mar-64 115,0 125,0 135,0 135,0 90,0 100,0 105,0 105,0 160,0 180,0 185,0 185,0 425,0 16 59,79

83 Gavriel Brick 81,35 Jan-07 -125,0 -135,0 135,0 135,0 95,0 100,0 -105,0 100,0 172,5 -182,5 190,0 190,0 425,0 17 59,43

83 Ikhlaas Raoof 75,90 May-94 100,0 110,0 117,5 117,5 60,0 70,0 75,0 75,0 180,0 200,0 -220,0 200,0 392,5 18 56,87

83 Sonu Singh 80,10 Jul-04 110,0 120,0 130,0 130,0 70,0 80,0 90,0 90,0 160,0 170,0 -180,0 170,0 390,0 19 54,97

83 Azriel Zalman Shevel 82,80 Jan-10 125,0 140,0 -150,0 140,0 72,5 80,0 85,0 85,0 145,0 160,0 -167,5 160,0 385,0 20 53,36

83 Gregory Flugel 81,65 Feb-54 100,0 110,0 115,0 115,0 45,0 50,0 55,0 55,0 130,0 142,5 -152,5 142,5 312,5 21 43,62

93 Nkosinathi Ntuli 91,20 Aug-97 240,0 250,0 -255,0 250,0 140,0 145,0 150,0 150,0 280,0 300,0 -310,0 300,0 700,0 2 1 92,45 Q

93 Bandile Khuzwayo 89,90 Jan-90 220,0 235,0 240,0 240,0 125,0 -130,0 0,0 125,0 260,0 272,5 282,5 282,5 647,5 2 86,13 Q

93 Joshua Wilkins 89,05 Nov-00 180,0 200,0 215,0 215,0 140,0 150,0 -157,5 150,0 260,0 280,0 -300,0 280,0 645,0 3 86,20 Q

93 Johnny Dam 92,25 Dec-69 215,0 225,0 -235,0 225,0 140,0 150,0 155,0 155,0 250,0 260,0 0,0 260,0 640,0 4 84,06 Q

93 Joshua Standers 92,35 Mar-94 180,0 190,0 200,0 200,0 135,0 142,5 150,0 150,0 180,0 205,0 225,0 225,0 575,0 5 75,48 Q

93 Eduard Retief 86,65 Mar-06 170,0 180,0 192,5 192,5 130,0 140,0 -145,0 140,0 220,0 240,0 -260,0 240,0 572,5 6 77,56 Q

93 Jerry Botha 92,25 Nov-74 175,0 190,0 -195,0 190,0 130,0 140,0 145,0 145,0 205,0 230,0 237,5 237,5 572,5 7 75,19 Q

93
Brandon Lemuel 
Mncube 92,80 Sep-84 180,0 187,5 192,5 192,5 105,0 112,5 122,5 122,5 195,0 207,5 220,0 220,0 535,0 8 70,06 Q

93 JP Blom 92,65 Aug-06 195,0 -205,0 -205,0 195,0 107,5 112,5 117,5 117,5 200,0 -215,0 -215,0 200,0 512,5 9 67,17 Q

93 Matthew Robinson 92,10 Jan-93 155,0 165,0 175,0 175,0 120,0 127,5 135,0 135,0 160,0 180,0 200,0 200,0 510,0 10 67,04 Q

93
Chad Liam Polley-
Green 90,40 Jan-85 170,0 180,0 187,5 187,5 105,0 110,0 117,5 117,5 200,0 0,0 0,0 200,0 505,0 11 66,99 Q

93 Jake Finch 90,75 Nov-07 165,0 175,0 182,5 182,5 92,5 97,5 102,5 102,5 167,5 182,5 200,0 200,0 485,0 12 64,21

93 Szethyn Fulop 85,25 Apr-07 140,0 160,0 -180,0 160,0 90,0 -105,0 110,0 110,0 160,0 180,0 190,0 190,0 460,0 13 62,82

93 Franko Tchilingirov 91,85 Feb-02 120,0 135,0 145,0 145,0 110,0 120,0 -125,0 120,0 160,0 180,0 195,0 195,0 460,0 14 60,54

93 Tom Harilaou 85,80 Aug-06 100,0 110,0 120,0 120,0 90,0 100,0 -107,5 100,0 110,0 130,0 155,0 155,0 375,0 15 51,05

93 Luca Meyer 91,80 Oct-08 105,0 117,5 -127,5 117,5 80,0 87,5 97,5 97,5 125,0 145,0 160,0 160,0 375,0 16 49,37

93 Uche Aka 92,60 Nov-08 80,0 95,0 102,5 102,5 57,5 65,0 70,0 70,0 110,0 130,0 140,0 140,0 312,5 17 40,97



105 Kemeshan Naicker 104,30 Apr-95 220,0 240,0 -245,0 240,0 150,0 160,0 170,0 170,0 270,0 290,0 300,0 300,0 710,0 1 87,93 Q

105 Daniel Duke 102,80 Jul-00 220,0 230,0 240,0 240,0 180,0 190,0 -200,0 190,0 250,0 -265,0 -280,0 250,0 680,0 2 84,79 Q

105 Simbayi Bvumburai 104,40 Aug-94 180,0 200,0 260,0 260,0 120,0 135,0 145,0 145,0 180,0 240,0 265,0 265,0 670,0 3 82,94 Q

105 Gerhard Fourie 96,95 Jan-97 220,0 235,0 245,0 245,0 152,5 162,5 172,5 172,5 220,0 240,0 -250,0 240,0 657,5 4 84,30 Q

105 Deon Smedley 96,25 Apr-84 190,0 205,0 220,0 220,0 120,0 130,0 140,0 140,0 220,0 235,0 250,0 250,0 610,0 5 78,48 Q

105 Edlyn Serge 103,65 Mar-84 180,0 190,0 200,0 200,0 140,0 150,0 -157,5 150,0 230,0 245,0 255,0 255,0 605,0 6 75,15 Q

105 Richard Steenekamp 104,90 Feb-06 165,0 177,5 190,0 190,0 125,0 135,0 145,0 145,0 225,0 245,0 255,0 255,0 590,0 7 72,88 Q

105 Khotso Thekiso 100,85 Jul-98 180,0 190,0 200,0 200,0 110,0 115,0 117,5 117,5 240,0 255,0 270,0 270,0 587,5 8 73,92 Q

105 Jordan Albertyn 102,20 Apr-04 205,0 215,0 225,0 225,0 120,0 125,0 -130,0 125,0 220,0 230,0 235,0 235,0 585,0 9 73,15 Q

105 Chad Ireland 98,80 Mar-99 200,0 -210,0 -210,0 200,0 120,0 125,0 -130,0 125,0 230,0 250,0 -265,0 250,0 575,0 10 73,06 Q

105 Ivan Ludick 99,10 Mar-02 170,0 185,0 195,0 195,0 110,0 120,0 127,5 127,5 200,0 220,0 237,5 237,5 560,0 11 71,05 Q

105 Simon Thomas 95,65 Aug-01 170,0 185,0 200,0 200,0 125,0 -135,0 135,0 135,0 190,0 210,0 -230,0 210,0 545,0 12 70,33 Q

105
Hennie Janse van 
Rensburg 104,50 Mar-81 170,0 180,0 190,0 190,0 125,0 130,0 135,0 135,0 200,0 210,0 220,0 220,0 545,0 13 67,44 Q

105 Yohan Assous 100,30 Aug-76 165,0 175,0 182,5 182,5 105,0 112,5 117,5 117,5 182,5 192,5 200,0 200,0 500,0 14 63,07

105 Ivan Webb 100,70 Jan-94 135,0 145,0 -150,0 145,0 100,0 110,0 115,0 115,0 170,0 185,0 195,0 195,0 455,0 15 57,29

120 Francois Maritz 119,00 Mar-93 290,0 310,0 0,0 310,0 200,0 215,0 225,0 225,0 290,0 305,0 315,0 315,0 850,0 Best Open 1 99,17 Q

120 Haroun Pietersen 117,95 Oct-87 280,0 300,0 307,5 307,5 165,0 172,5 -180,0 172,5 270,0 290,0 -300,0 290,0 770,0 3 2 90,19 Q

120 Daine Groenewald 119,15 Mar-91 200,0 -220,0 220,0 220,0 150,0 160,0 165,0 165,0 240,0 260,0 275,0 275,0 660,0 3 76,96 Q

120 Hermanus de Beer 115,30 Apr-70 170,0 190,0 210,0 210,0 130,0 140,0 152,5 152,5 245,0 260,0 275,0 275,0 637,5 4 75,42 Q

120 Darien Bester 116,65 May-94 200,0 0,0 0,0 200,0 150,0 170,0 -182,5 170,0 200,0 260,0 -300,0 260,0 630,0 5 74,15 Q

120 Neal Goosen 118,35 Jan-03 220,0 230,0 245,0 245,0 -130,0 130,0 -142,5 130,0 220,0 240,0 -260,0 240,0 615,0 6 71,93 Q

120 Craig Masson 116,70 Nov-81 170,0 190,0 -205,0 190,0 140,0 150,0 160,0 160,0 180,0 200,0 215,0 215,0 565,0 7 66,49 Q

120 Josh Sass 113,30 Jun-03 200,0 215,0 0,0 215,0 110,0 120,0 125,0 125,0 200,0 220,0 0,0 220,0 560,0 8 66,78 Q

120 Yusri Ally 106,95 Sep-93 180,0 190,0 197,5 197,5 110,0 115,0 117,5 117,5 190,0 205,0 -230,0 205,0 520,0 9 63,66

120 Shivek Maharaj 120,00 Oct-04 155,0 -170,0 -170,0 155,0 60,0 -77,5 -77,5 60,0 150,0 185,0 -195,0 185,0 400,0 10 46,50

120+ Joel Ramkisson 125,65 Mar-97 250,0 270,0 -290,0 270,0 140,0 155,0 0,0 155,0 245,0 -270,0 -270,0 245,0 670,0 1 76,36 Q

120+ William Shaw 143,55 Jan-91 185,0 200,0 0,0 200,0 -135,0 135,0 140,0 140,0 240,0 260,0 0,0 260,0 600,0 2 64,76 Q

120+ Denis Bensch 122,15 Dec-65 210,0 -220,0 220,0 220,0 130,0 140,0 -150,0 140,0 210,0 220,0 235,0 235,0 595,0 3 68,64 Q

120+ Adam Stein 127,65 Nov-87 170,0 190,0 200,0 200,0 135,0 145,0 0,0 145,0 210,0 230,0 240,0 240,0 585,0 4 66,23 Q

120+ Pieter Schoeman 130,80 Mar-69 190,0 -205,0 205,0 205,0 135,0 -145,0 145,0 145,0 200,0 220,0 -225,0 220,0 570,0 5 63,87 Q

120+ Shaeel Singh 124,45 May-78 -140,0 160,0 180,0 180,0 110,0 120,0 130,0 130,0 200,0 220,0 0,0 220,0 530,0 6 60,65

120+ Werner Koekemoer 187,75 Dec-76 180,0 -200,0 -200,0 180,0 150,0 -160,0 160,0 160,0 180,0 -215,0 0,0 180,0 520,0 7 51,09

120+ Bryce Sillitoe 138,65 Aug-01 -70,0 70,0 -80,0 70,0 75,0 82,5 90,0 90,0 80,0 100,0 105,0 105,0 265,0 8 29,00

Master 1

59 Gavin Harris 59,00 May-76 80,0 95,0 -102,5 95,0 60,0 65,0 70,0 70,0 110,0 120,0 130,0 130,0 295,0 1 48,81

74 Steve Coleman 68,15 Mar-79 115,0 122,5 127,5 127,5 115,0 120,0 -125,0 120,0 140,0 152,5 157,5 157,5 405,0 1 62,07 Q

83 Marlon Daniels 81,95 Nov-75 225,0 240,0 250,0 250,0 135,0 140,0 145,0 145,0 232,5 242,5 245,0 245,0 640,0 Best Master 1 1 89,17 Q

83 Chris Forget 82,15 Nov-79 230,0 245,0 250,0 250,0 115,0 125,0 127,5 127,5 225,0 250,0 262,5 262,5 640,0 2 2 89,06 Q

83 Jonathan Kariv 77,70 Nov-83 140,0 150,0 160,0 160,0 120,0 125,0 130,0 130,0 150,0 180,0 210,0 210,0 500,0 3 71,58 Q

93
Brandon Lemuel 
Mncube 92,80 Sep-84 180,0 187,5 192,5 192,5 105,0 112,5 122,5 122,5 195,0 207,5 220,0 220,0 535,0 1 70,06 Q



105 Deon Smedley 96,25 Apr-84 190,0 205,0 220,0 220,0 120,0 130,0 140,0 140,0 220,0 235,0 250,0 250,0 610,0 3 1 78,48 Q

105 Edlyn Serge 103,65 Mar-84 180,0 190,0 200,0 200,0 140,0 150,0 -157,5 150,0 230,0 245,0 255,0 255,0 605,0 2 75,15 Q

105
Hennie Janse van 
Rensburg 104,50 Mar-81 170,0 180,0 190,0 190,0 125,0 130,0 135,0 135,0 200,0 210,0 220,0 220,0 545,0 3 67,44 Q

105 Yohan Assous 100,30 Aug-76 165,0 175,0 182,5 182,5 105,0 112,5 117,5 117,5 182,5 192,5 200,0 200,0 500,0 4 63,07 Q

120 Craig Masson 116,70 Nov-81 170,0 190,0 -205,0 190,0 140,0 150,0 160,0 160,0 180,0 200,0 215,0 215,0 565,0 1 66,49 Q

120+ Shaeel Singh 124,45 May-78 -140,0 160,0 180,0 180,0 110,0 120,0 130,0 130,0 200,0 220,0 0,0 220,0 530,0 1 60,65 Q

120+ Werner Koekemoer 187,75 Dec-76 180,0 -200,0 -200,0 180,0 150,0 -160,0 160,0 160,0 180,0 -215,0 0,0 180,0 520,0 2 51,09 Q

Master 2

74 Yaniv Lacob 72,00 Dec-74 115,0 120,0 -130,0 120,0 105,0 110,0 -112,5 110,0 120,0 135,0 160,0 160,0 390,0 1 58,08 Q

74 Glen van der Linde 73,45 Mar-71 120,0 130,0 140,0 140,0 110,0 115,0 120,0 120,0 110,0 0,0 0,0 110,0 370,0 2 54,53 Q

93 Johnny Dam 92,25 Dec-69 215,0 225,0 -235,0 225,0 140,0 150,0 155,0 155,0 250,0 260,0 0,0 260,0 640,0 Best Master 2 1 84,06 Q

93 Jerry Botha 92,25 Nov-74 175,0 190,0 -195,0 190,0 130,0 140,0 145,0 145,0 205,0 230,0 237,5 237,5 572,5 3 2 75,19 Q

120 Hermanus de Beer 115,30 Apr-70 170,0 190,0 210,0 210,0 130,0 140,0 152,5 152,5 245,0 260,0 275,0 275,0 637,5 2 1 75,42 Q

120+ Denis Bensch 122,15 Dec-65 210,0 -220,0 220,0 220,0 130,0 140,0 -150,0 140,0 210,0 220,0 235,0 235,0 595,0 1 68,64 Q

120+ Pieter Schoeman 130,80 Mar-69 190,0 -205,0 205,0 205,0 135,0 -145,0 145,0 145,0 200,0 220,0 -225,0 220,0 570,0 2 63,87 Q

Master 3

74 Ian Hacker 72,65 Nov-64 160,0 170,0 -180,0 170,0 90,0 100,0 105,0 105,0 160,0 180,0 200,0 200,0 475,0 Best Master 3 1 70,41 Q

83 Rob Tibbitt-Eggleton 80,40 Mar-64 115,0 125,0 135,0 135,0 90,0 100,0 105,0 105,0 160,0 180,0 185,0 185,0 425,0 2 1 59,79 Q

Master 4

83 Gregory Flugel 81,65 Feb-54 100,0 110,0 115,0 115,0 45,0 50,0 55,0 55,0 130,0 142,5 -152,5 142,5 312,5 Best Master 4 1 43,62 Q
Special 

Olympics

120+ Bryce Sillitoe 138,65 Aug-01 -70,0 70,0 -80,0 70,0 75,0 82,5 90,0 90,0 80,0 100,0 105,0 105,0 265,0 1 29,00

Youth

59 Mark Forget 55,20 Apr-10 70,0 80,0 87,5 87,5 40,0 45,0 47,5 47,5 100,0 115,0 -120,0 115,0 250,0 1 42,87


